DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE

CLASS: B. COM
NAME / ROLL NO.

NI GAM

KHUSHI
2304625

MANUSHRI
2304631

MEGHSHYAM
2304633

PRI YANKA S| NGH

2304648

AGARVWAL

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SCF 1 5.
2312419 5.

GNF 1 6.
2312424 5.

BCM 1 5.
2312426 5.

SCF 1 5.
2312439 6.

SGPA

683
750

145
794

597
173

597
061

5.277

5. 527

4.935

5. 566

RES.

ABMBO1
ABMBO3
ABWBO1

ABMBO1
ABM303
ABWB01

ABMBO1
ABM3B03
ACWB01

ABMBO1
ABMBO3
ACVBO1

B-
B-

REMEDI AL CONSOLI DATED CHART

~N o s © 00 w

~N~N o

. 250 ABM302
. 250 ACMB03
. 000 C&KE361

. 750 ABM302
. 250 ACMB03
. 000 GKC361

. 250 ABMB02
. 000 ACMBO3
. 000 GKC361

. 000 ABMBO2
. 000 ACMB03
. 000 GKC361

~NOo b~ oo Ul ~N o1 o

~N 00 b~

. 500 ACMBO1
. 500 ABMBO4
. 000

. 000 ACMB01
. 750 ABMB04
. 000

. 500 ACM301
. 000 ABMBO4
. 000

. 500 ACM301
. 250 ABMB0O4
. 000

C-
C

B-
C-

mo

C-
C-

. 000 ACMBO2
. 250 SDC361

. 500 ACMB02
. 500 SDC361

. 500 ACMB02
. 250 SDC361

. 250 ACMB02
. 250 SDC361
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SESSI ON: 2024- 2025

D 3
Cc 7
D 4

B- 8
D 3
cC 7
D 3
B 8

. 000
. 500

. 000
. 500

. 000
. 250

. 000
. 750

SEM 3



